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SPEIZER
" Louis W (Pauline) pdir h3364 22d
" Morton elk rl962 Donner av
" Ray barber r3364 22d
Spelani Beatrice cook 1810 Jackson
Spelce John E asst eng State R R Com r Okld
Spell Goldie iil040 Leavenworth
Spellac Geo h336 Clementina
Spellace Oath r45 Cumberland .

Spellacv Alma A elk r499 Steiner
" Arth elk r499 Steiner
" Charlotte h300 Buchanan
" John R mfrs agt 214 Front R302 h300 Bu-

chanan
" Marie H elk r499 Steiner
" Raymond B (Gertrude M) electn hl353 17th

av
Spellawa Robt mech r2056 Mission
Spellenberg Geo C h28S5 Polk
Speller Henry (Johanna) seamn h4323 19th

SPELLMAN, See also Spelman, Spielman, SpiU-
man and Spilman

Ada Mrs h4308 21st
Chas A (Marie) h845'/2 Capp
Chas C mldr r223 Pierce
Delia F (wid Thos) hI53 Buena Vista av
Eliz Mrs smstrs rl621 McAUister
Emil (Caroline) (Shipley Cabinet Wks) hl22
29th

Evelyn D tchr Pub Sch rl53 Buena Vista av
Geo r4308 21st
Geo (Virginia Mt reprmn h484 18th av
Henry carrier PO h629 8th av
Herman J (Bertha) carp h21U Union
Jos iMelanie) slsmn U S Hoffman Machy
Corp rl22 29th

Marie A (wid G H) hairdrsr r4308 21st
Marie L (wid J J) hl560 10th av
Martin C hlOOl Page
Martin C police SPPD h21Ql Bay
Rachel M elk rl22 29th
Steph (Annie) lab h767 27th
Wm M auto mech r629 8th av

Spelman Alice tchr State Tchrs Coll r Okld
Francis c elk Bank of Am r940 Sutter
J R emp Milo Frocks r940 Sutter
Willard div mgr S F News hl553 Kirkwood
Wm slsmn W N Moore Dry Gds Co r402
Duboce av

Spelt Ada Mrs rl950 10th av
Jas A iHarriettei hl950 lOth av

Spelth Ellis dental mech r839 Leavenworth
Spelts Eliz J I wid Edwin I r2729 San Jose av
Spence Albt A baker h534 Hyde
" B rI53 Market
" Chas R (Florence Ml with Wells Fargo Bk

& Union Tr Co h3719 Army
" Clyde H (Mattie Ml elk h251 De Long
" Cora sten r2027 Lincoln way
" Edw S elk rl252 2d av
" Ernest J meat ctr rl543 43d av
" Floyd J supvr Met Life Ins Co r Manor
" Frank E (Edith I lab hl41 Leland av
" Gene E USA h2265 Lombard
" Geo h2432 Fulton
" Harold R iMargt) chauf hl69 Moneta way
" Harry (Wilma) plmbr h255B Lombard
" Harry S (Marie) slsmn Webber's Inc h2027

Lincoln way
" Homer R Associate Justice Dist Ct of Ap-

peals r Ala
" J Warren (Lillian G) elk hl252 2d av
" Jas mtrmn Mun Ry mo Julian av
" Jas R (Bessie) slsmn hl250 O'Farrell
" Jean H sten r51 State
" John plmbr rl366 12th av
" Kath Mrs hl543 43d av
" Lawrence E (Eliz I elk h20 Parker av
" Margt maid r2432 Fulton
" Roy L (Josephine) chauf hl36 Precita av
" Susie Mrs h2412 Lombard
" Victor J printer S F Examiner r Palo Alto
" Wm A (Mary I auto mech h4728 Balboa
" Wm E h797 Bush
" Wm G (Alice) ontr h30 Santa Ysabel av
" Wm J cash Internatl Merc Marine Co r797

Bush
Spencer A M Mrs h324 Larkln
" Albt W h419 Scott
" Alex (Aranka) roadmn United Shoe Machy

Corp hl441 Taylor
" Altd P plstr hl347 23d av
» Alf W elk r22 Parnassus av
" Alice beauty opr h734 Bush
" Alice Mrs hl439 Leavenworth
" Allen r907 Polk
" Alta bkpr United Paper Box Co r Burlln-

game
" Anastasla r30 Russell
" Ann M (Wid J C) r24 19th av
" Anna slswn r2608 Calif
" Anna (wid Chas) hl57 San Carlos
" Anna (wid Theo) rl50 24th av
" Anna M rl390 Calif
" Arth E (Augusta) assoc eng U S Engineers

Office h2138 Anza
" Arth H rl60 Baltimore way
" Aug (Lillian I plstr hl743 Judah
" Bernice tel opr rl996 Pell
" Betty r835 Golden Gate av
" Bruce slsmn Tayler & Spotswood Co r Ala
" C E slsmn h3255 Sacto
" Cath Mrs h844 Presidio av

SPENCER
" Cecile actor r544 Steiner
" Chas r608 O'Farrell
" Chas T (Gertrude) hl262 35th av
" Chas W (Fannie) emp U S Mint h2207 Anza
" Christina A (wid W H) mach opr h8 Meda
" Clarence mach rl60 Baltimore way
" Claude cook r807 Golden Gate av
" Constance librn rl329 Taylor
" Douglas A slsmn Sherman Clay & Co r Ala
" Edw C (Louise) elk hl60 Baltimore way
" Eldridge T (Jeannettei archt 703 Market

R1800 h960 Chestnut
" Elevator Co now Westinghouse Elec Elev Co

160 7th
" Eliz A h701 Post
" Elsa M Mrs rl305 Divisadero
" Elsie E sten rll4 Eureka
" Emma sec U S Rubber Products r912 Castro
" Eric O purch agt asst sec Plant Rubber &

Asbestos Wks hl410 32d av
" Ernest F driver rll4 Eureka
" Ernest G (June) electn r901 Eddy
" Ernest M (Julia Oi bottler h3031 23d
" Ernest S (Laural cond hll81 Shotwell
" Esther M h35 Douglass
" Evelyn F elk rl347 23d av
" Evelyn H sec Federal Reserve Bk r632 Cen-

tral av
" Florence E tvpist rl60 Baltimore way
" Prances h76(j Geary
" Frank H ins agt rl455 12th av
" Frank I rl743 Judah
" Prank J (Minnie) plstr hi 14 Eureka
" Frank W (Charlotte) PO Inspr h290I Van

Ness av
" Franklin G asst chf elk SPCo r Burlingame
" Fred elk h545 O'Farrell
" Fred H (Grace) cook hI298 Haight
" Fred S I Alice I h8045 Geary
" Fred W h2659 Calif
" Fred W (Charlotte) hl996 Pell
" Frederick S v-pres-mgr Eureka Sash Door

& Moulding Mills h8045 Geary blvd
" Geo C mach rl60 Baltimore way
" Geo F (Marion C) pntr hl655 Grove
" Geo H with Chamber of Commerce hll20

Fell
" -Gertrude M dep assessor City and County

Recorder rl262 35th av
" Glenn malt 429 Gough h435 do
" Grace Mrs clo clnr 2229 Irving
" Grace (wid Wml h2645 Franklin
" Guy (Irene) chauf hl231 Bosworth
" H Henrietta (wid W J) h632 Central av
" Harriet L hl385 Clay
" Harry A (Jessie) auto mech hl448 Thomas
" Harry A (Eliz) slsmn h445 Page
" Harry L mech rl60 Baltimore way
" Harry L barber hl641 Washn
" Harry W mgr Spencer & Co r Okld
" Hazel Mrs slswn O'Connor Moffatt & Co r

Bkly
" Henry (Marv) brickJyr h359 18th av
" Henry P slsmn r3140 21st
" Irene h724 Leavenworth
" Irene sten Hockwald Chemical Co r686 Post
" Jas B (Julia) hl251 Vicente
" Jas K slsmn Foreman & Clark r555 Bush
" Jas M (Cath) hl957 San Jose av
" Jane nurse G N Heln r Okld
" Jean rl445 Larkin
" John (Ada) auto mech h747 Ellis
" John chf bur hj'draulics Cal Fish and Game

Comn r Okld
" John C (Margt) atty Cal State Auto Assn

h2358 26th av
" Jordan H slsmn r2229 Irving
" Jos hl335 Vallejo
" Jos W (Ina) paper mkr h73 Arbor
" Julian lab r3031 23d
" Kenneth L vocalist rl896 Ellis
SPENCER LENS CO, Microscopes and Acces-

sories, Microtomes, Projection Apparatus,
Scientific Optical Goods. 45 2d, Tel GA r-
fleld 64(i7

Leonard G elk rl743 Judah
Lloyd E (Evarista) ins agt hl55 Hazelwood
Lucille h960 Pine
Madeline A slswn Livingston Bros r935
Geary

Margt tchr Pub Sch r465 Post
Mariana sten rl439 Leavenworth
Marie L tchr r328 Irving
Mary M (wid John) h609 Excelsior av
Masten h369 Filbert
Matilda Mrs h3140 21st
Maude B cash c Swanton & Co rl370 Calif
Mildred Mrs r2001 Pierce
Minnie A Mrs rl288 2d av
Norman A chauf r401 Hyde
Paris slsmn rl641 Washn
Paul A elk U S Dist Court h24I5 Van Ness
Peggy Mrs beauty shop 764 Geary h735 do
Ralph eng rl597 Jackson
Ralph steward rl40 Mason
Ralph H (Ethel) dist mgr Studebaker
Plerce-Arrow Rockne Sis Corp hl667 23d av

Raymond (Gladys) tmstr h65 Norton
Raymond C ironwlu: hl920 Pine
Reginald (Genevieve) plstr rll60 Ellis
Robt jan r2439 Post
Robt C (Norma) lab h840 Hayes
Robt P (Helen) h2290 Francisco

SPENCER
" Roscoe W inspr Trans-Continental Prt Bur

r Daly City
" Ross A chauf h654 Edinburgh
" Roy T (Ethel) h241 Bacon
" Seneca (Nelhe) mtrmn h233 Bacon
" Stewart (Bettv) slsmn h757 Leavenworth
" Susie E (wid J B) r7 Hollywood ct
" Sylvan C (Frances) h737 Elizabeth
" T Carroll mgr John Mulhern Co r Okld
" Teresa P (wid S F) hl455 12th av
" Theresa Mrs h289a 30th
" Thos (Jane) hl203 Sanchez
" Thos L baker r545 Turk
" Velma waiter h851 Post
" Vera M elk hl42 Central av
" Virginia musician h75 Buena Vista av
" Virginia C nurse h2597 Pine
" W A h978 Valencia
" Wm garagemn rl996 Fell
" Wm B I Hazel I marine eng hl524 Church
" Wm B slsmn hl439 Leavenworth
" Wm P (Marguerite Ll carp h328 Irving
" Wm F pres Carpenters Hall Assn rll2 Val-

encia
" Wm J elk rl347 23d av
" Wm R restrwkr r718 Howard
" & Co H W Spencer mgr ins brokers 433

Calif R900
Spenetti Jerrold W chauf h458a Faxon av
Spengemann Chas H (Clae) fur dlr 212 Stock-

ton R459 h827 27th av
" Geo B (Marie) slsmn C H Hlttenberger h371

18th av
Spengle Herman waiter r704 Stanyan
Spengler Edw p (Marv) (Spengler & John-

stone) hllO Presidio av
" Predk (Augusta) carp h626 3d av
SPENGLER & JOHNSTONE (Edward P

Spengler, Walter L Johnstone) Successors
to Spengler & Eraser, Insurance, 1414
Mills Tower. 310 Bush. Tel EX brook 3160

Spenker Jos J asst treas Assoc Oil Co r Bur-
lingame

Spenser Chas (Marie) slsmn hl545 Green
" Chas E slsmn McClintic-Marshall Corp r

Okld
" Edw R electn r358 24th av
Sperans David (Ida) h790 20th av
" Frances sten r790 20th av
" Reba bkpr Graf & Co r790 20th av
Speranza Gregorio (Alice) fishermn h886

Greenwich
" Lodge No 219 (P&AM) (Italian) Masonic

Temple
Sperati Sarah mach opr r563 Wisconsin
Speraw Robt H (Pearl) tinsmith h261 Lowell
Sperb Cedric H (Hazel) treas H&MCCo h468

Hazelwood av
" Holmes A (Ruth) typewriters 237 Calif hl30

San Leandro way
" Wm typewriter mech r447 Eddy
Sperbeck Margt sten Natl Ice & Cold Stge Co

r Ala
Sperber Albt H (Josephine) master mariner

hl91 Henry
" Elsa elk rl91 Henry
Sperd L hl242 Polk
Spering Hugo carp h258 28th
" Walter lab r258 28th
Sperisen Albt J asst art dir Lord & Thomas

rl834 15th
" Cecelia B elk rl834 15th
" Francis J (Mary G) lapidary 166 Geary

R150 h3131 Ulloa
" John P carp rl834 15th
" Mary (wid J P) hl834 15th
Sperka Marjorie waiter r334 Stockton
Sperlich AUonse elk r4S39 Cabrillo
" Dora elk r4639 Cabrillo
" Paul (Martha) carp h4639 Cabrillo
Sperling Anna sten r2302 Franklin
" Prances A rl34 19th av
" Geo h71 Collingwood
" Gustaf emp Eng-Skell Co r4256 18th
" Ida M Mrs rl330 6th av
" Leah D (Wid Frank) hl34 19th av
" Louis (Sarah) hl07 11th av
" Max Indywkr r884 Fulton
" Max G bxmkr r244 Sadowa
" Otto baker r444 Holyoke
" Paul C (Annie) shademkr hll84 Treat av
" Selma Mrs h244 Sadowa
" Wm slsmn DN&E Walter & Co r Burlingame
" Wm G h98 Cervantes blvd
Spero Jas (Caliopia) lab hl725 Nemcomb av
" Sterling P h430 9th av
Speroni PYances maid 535 40th av
" John (Elsie) mgr Anchor Garage h359 Pill-

more
" Robt P (Mabel) eng h2321 Bryant
Speros Misa (Fannie) mtrmn h956 OIney av
Sperou Evagelos D (Alyce L) gro 1661 Divisa-

dero h358 11th av
Sperow Antonio D (Cath) lab hl570 Van Dyke
" Despino tallowmkr rl570 Van Dyke av
" Helen factywkr rl570 Van Dyke av
" Jas A (Kalliopi) barber 607 Gough rl72S

Newcomb av
" Wm elk rl570 Van Dyke av
Sperry Albt B (Ruth V) auto mech hl376 10th

av
" Alice A (wid J T) hl086 Bush

i


